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Campionato Interregionale Categoria "C3"

Risultati

N

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

CARPENTIERI Chiara

PALADINO Emma

AMORI Claudia

ABBALLE Anna

GROSSI Flavia

QUINTIERI Sofia

CHETRY Letizia

FIORI Chloe'

PIZZICHINI Lavinia

Roma, 10 aprile 2022

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'
TUFFO CD H

Trampolino 3m - C3 Femmine

G1

Finale

ARBITRO CALDERARA Gianluca
PANNELLO

GIUDICE 1 SALICE Camilla
GIUDICE 2 DI DONATO Daniele
GIUDICE 3 PALLAI Gian Marco
GIUDICE 4 BONACCORSI Giorgia
GIUDICE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia
2013 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

100B
200C
010B
101B

MR Sport F.lli Marconi
100B
200B
010B
101B

—_

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
100B 1.3
200B 14
010C 1.2
401C 1.3

G.S. Marina Militar
100B
200B
010B
101B

Asd Carlo Dibiasi
100C
200C
010C
101C

100C

rokrw

_._._._.
NG VI RSN

GS Fiamme Oro
100C
200C
010B
101C

_._._._.
Ahorow

GS Fiamme Oro
100B
200B
010B
101B

_._._._.
5N N

20

SOCIETA'

G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN

PARZ TOTALE DIST

26.65  26.65
29.40  56.05
2520 81.25
31.50 112.75
26.00  26.00
26.60  52.60
23.40  76.00
2325 99.25 13.50
2275 2275
23.80  46.55
21.00 67.55
21.45 89.00 23.75
26.00 26.00
2590 51.90
19.20 71.10
1425 8535 27.40
20.15  20.15
23.80 43.95
2160 65.55
16.10 81.65 31.10
23.40  23.40
25.20  48.60
16.80  65.40
13.30  78.70 34.05
19.25  19.25
21.60  40.85
18.00 58.85
1470 73,55 39.20
22.10 2210
21.00 43.10
19.20 62.30
10.50 72.80 39.95
22.10 2210
16.80  38.90
13.20 52.10
19.50 71.60 41.15
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POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

10 STEGAGNO Dorotea

Roma, 10 aprile 2022

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'
TUFFO CD H

2014 Circolo Canottieri Aniene
100A 11 3.0

200A 12 30
010C 1.2 30
101C 14 3.0

G1

G2

5.0
4.0
6.0
1.5

2° SOCIETA'

G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

4.0 55 5.0 15.40
4.0 4.0 4.0 14.40
6.0 6.5 55 21.00
2.0 20 2.0 8.40

15.40
29.80
50.80

59.20 53.55
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